n° Lic

3844537

3835507

3837264

3843340

3836161

3841691

3813805

3836600

3839311

3834461

3841038

384592

3838689

3840804

3840694

3833393

3839444

3828720

3833041

6921922

3838670

3826107

3840790

3819119

846060

Nom

ANGER FONTAINE

BELOT

BOMPARD

BORDE

CALTAGIRONE

CARON

CAYUELA

CELKA

CHABANOL

CHIARAMONTE

COLLIN

COUGOULIC

DE COL

FAY CHATELARD

FRADJ

GENGLER

GUILLERM

JONNEKIN

LAIGNEAU

LIMAL

LOZE

MARGUERITAT

MOLLARET

RASPAIL

RAYNAUD

Prénom

Rosalie

Maxence

Allison

Florian

Bastien

Mathieu

Jacques

Tristan

Armand

Raphael

Soan

Laurent

Laura

Gustave

Khalil

Andre

Simon

Mel

Milan

Thibault

Jean Michel

Remy

Sacha

Philippe

Thomas

Pt Class

516

509

510

563

588

550

589

521

562

574

514

596

515

530

580

585

580

561

588

516

512

577

542

528

544

N° Club

01380303

01380267

01380173

01380246

01380056

01380199

01380056

01380199

01380199

01380236

01380236

01380225

01380284

01380236

01380056

01380262

01380057

01380225

01380199

01380293

01380262

01380199

01380236

01380241

01380199

Nom Club

Tennis de Table
VILLEFONTAINE

VARCES VIF Tennis de
table

T T PONTCHARRA

TIGNIEU TENNIS DE
TABLE

TT LA TRONCHE
MEYLAN GRENOBLE

TT DU GRESIVAUDAN
LE TOUVET

TT LA TRONCHE
MEYLAN GRENOBLE

TT DU GRESIVAUDAN
LE TOUVET

TT DU GRESIVAUDAN
LE TOUVET

CENTRISERE TT

CENTRISERETT

MORESTEL TENNIS DE
TABLE

AL ECHIROLLES-
EYBENS TT

CENTRISERETT

TT LA TRONCHE
MEYLAN GRENOBLE

CHIMILIN ABRETS
PONT TT CAPTT

AS CROSSEY Tennis
de Table

MORESTEL TENNIS DE
TABLE

TT DU GRESIVAUDAN
LE TOUVET

CLUB PONGISTE
CHAPELAND

CHIMILIN ABRETS
PONT TT CAPTT

TT DU GRESIVAUDAN
LE TOUVET

CENTRISERE TT

CTT CHAMP SUR
DRAC

TT DU GRESIVAUDAN
LE TOUVET



3818915

3840757

3829985

3842032

3844314

3840771

3841652

REY

RIGAUX

SANCHEZ

STELLA ETORE

VERNEUIL

VETTIER

ZEITOUN

Marie Line

Leni

Philippe

Marvin

Maxime

Matthieu

Eliot

531

586

563

517

526

549

594

01380236

01380267

01380267

01380262

01380173

01380056

01380236

CENTRISERETT

VARCES VIF Tennis de
table

VARCES VIF Tennis de
table

CHIMILIN ABRETS
PONT TT CAPTT

T T PONTCHARRA

TT LA TRONCHE
MEYLAN GRENOBLE

CENTRISERE TT



